BY THE GLASS

Champagne
Champagne, Laurent Perrier, La Cuvée, Brut
Tours-sur-Marne, France

Champagne Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label,
Reims, France

Champagne Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Rosé, Brut
Tours-sur-Marne, France

White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc, Spinyback,
Nelson, New Zealand

Chardonnay, Rising,
Yarra Valley, Australia

Riesling, Chateau Bela (off-dry)
Sturovo- Slovakia

Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, Domaine Vacheron,
Loire, France

Chardonnay, Chablis ler Cru Mont de Milieu,
Christophe et Files, Burgundy, France

Red Wine

Cabernet Sauvingon, N28, Xige Estate,
Heln Mountain, Ningxia, China

Pinot Noir, Baettig, Traiguen,
Malleco, Chile

Pinot Noir, Single Vineyard, Rising,
Yarra Valley, Australia

Merlot blend, L'aurage, Castillon- Cote de Bordeaux,

Bordeaux, France

Insoglio del Cinghiale, Campo di Sasso, Tenuta di Biserno,

Tuscany, Italy

Vineyard of China

Pinot Noir, Jiayuan, Silver Heights, Ningxia
Jade Dove, Xige Estate, Ningxi

Cabernet Gernischt, Jade Dove, Xige Estate

Bordeaux blend, Ao Yun, Ningxia

Vintage

n.v.

n,v,

n.v.

2022

2021

2020

2020

2018

2019

2021

2020

2020

2019

2020
2019
2019
2014

Glass
HK$

220

250

320

128

175

150

175

210

175

185

210

220

235

Bottle
HK$

1,000

1,200

1,500

600

850

700

850

1,000

850

900

1,100

1,000

1,100

850
900
1,200
3,800

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



RED WINE

Burgundy - France

Gevrey Chambertin, Marchand-Tawse

Beaune ler Cru Teurons, Marchand-Tawse

Volnay, Domaine Francois Buffet

Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru, Domaine de laVougeraie
Aloxe-Corton les Combes, Domaine Jean-Baptiste Boudier
Chambolle Musigny,V.V.,, Dominique Laurent

Vougeot ler Cru Clos de la Perrier, Domaine Bertagna
Pernard Vergelesses ler Cru les Vergelesses, Maison Champy
Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru, Marchand-Tawse
Gevrey Chambertin ler Cru, Maison Chmapy

Vougeot ler Cru Clos de la Perrier, Domaine Bertagna
Griottes-Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Ponsot

Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine Hubert Moret

Bordeaux - France

Trilogie de Le Pin

Laurage, Castillon-Cotes de Bordeaux

Chateau Tour Saint Christophe, St. Emilion

Anseillan by Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac

Chateau Bellefont-Belcier, Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Emilion
Clarendelle Rouge, Domaine Clarence Dillon, Pessac-Léognan
Blason d’Issan, Margaux

Chateau Giscours, 3éme Cru Classé, Margaux

Chateau Lagrange, 3éme Cru Classé, St.Julien

Chateau d’ Armailhac, 5éme Cru Classé, Pauillac
Chateau d’Issan, 3éme Cru Classé, Margaux

Chateau Léoville-Las-Cases, 2éme Cru Classé, St. Julien
Chateau Lafite-Rothschild, ler Cru Classé, Pauillac
Chateau Lynch Bages, 5éme Cru Classé, Pauillac (1.5L)
Chateau Leglise-Client, Pomerol

Chateau Mouton-Rothschild, ler Cru Classé, Pauillac
Chateau Cheval Blanc, ler Grand Cru Classé, St Emilion
Chateau Ausone, ler Grand Cru Classé, St Emilion
Chateau Cheval Blanc, | er Grand Cru Classé, St Emilion
Chateau Latour, ler Cru Classé, Pauillac

Chateau Margaux, ler Cru Classé, Margaux

Chateau Le Pin, Pomerol

Chateau Valandraud, Grand Cru, St Emilion

Chateau Lynch Bages, 5éme Cru Classé, Pauillac
Chateau Latour, ler Cru Classé, Pauillac

Pétrus, Pomerol

Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste, 5éme Cru Classé, -England Label

Vintage

2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2016
2014
2014
2013
2008

n.v.

2020
2019
2019
2018
2016
2015
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005

Bottle
HK$

1,450
1,200
1,200
5,000
1,350
1,950
2,200
1,200
4,800
3,000
2,600
5,500
1,500

6,000
1,000
850
1,800
1,500
800
900
1,450
1,500
1,750
2,200
6,500
12,500
5,800
5,500
7,500
8,000
13,000
9,500
10,500
7,500

2005 36,000

2005
2000
1996

4,000
5,600
10,000

1981 32,500

1961

6,500

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



RED WINE

FRANCE-Rhone Valley
Saint Joseph,André Perret

Hermitage, Le Greal, Domaine Marc Sorrel

Italy

Etna Rosso, Feudo di Mezzo, Graci, Sicily
Le Difese, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, Italy
Rosso di Montalcino, Le Ragnaie, Tuscany
Arnad Montjovet, La Kiuva,Valle d’Aosta
Chianti Classico, Castell’'in Villa, Tuscany

Taurasi. Guastaferro, Cmpania

Aglianico del Vulture Superiore, Paternoster, Don Alseno, Basilicata
La Grola,“Limited Edition Hiroyuky Masuyama”, Allegrini

Cabernet Sauvignon, Alzero, Quintarelli,Veneto

USA

Cabernet Sauvignon Joseph Phelps, Napa Vlley
Cabernet Sauvignon. Bin 704, Penfolds, Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Stonestreet Estate, Alexander Valley, Sonoma

Hyde de Villaine, Belle Cousine, Meritage

Cabernet Sauvignon, Hundred Acre, ArkVineyard, Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon, Harlan Estate, The Maiden, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Rockfall, Stonestreet Estate, Alexander Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Rudd Estate, Oakville

Australia
Henry’s Seven, Henschke, Barossa

Cabernet Franc, Rising, Yarra Valley

Pinot Noir, Single Vineyard, Rising, Yarra Valley

Shiraz, Penfolds, Grange, Barossa Valley

New Zealand
Pinot Noir, Alma, Te Mata, Hawkes’s Bay

Argentina

Pinot Noir, Barda, Bodega Chacra, Patagonia, Argentina

Pinot Noir, Baettig, Traiguen, Malleco

Quimra,Acaval Ferrer, Mendoza

Chile

Sena,Valle de Aconcagua

Vintage

2018
2014

2021
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2001

2021
2019
2018
2017
2015
2015
2013
2010
2001

2022
2021
2020
2012

2021

2022
2021
2016

2009

Bottle
HK$\

1,600
2,800

1,100
650
850

1,000
680

1,100

1,050

1,250

6,000

1,450
1,650
1,650
1,500
2,500
8,750
5,000
3,250
2,000

890
850
[,100
9,300

880

700
900
800

3,000

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



WHITE WINES

France

Burgundy
Chablis,Vincent Dampt

Chablis ler Cru Fourchaumes, Domaine des Malandes
Chablis, Domaine |-P Bendit Droin

Chablis, ler Cru Coéte de Lechet, Vincent Dampt
Chabilis, Prieuré Saint Come

Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Francois Carillon
Pouilly-Fuissé ler CruVers Cras, Domaine Cordier
Puilginy Montrachet, Domaine de la Vougeraie

Puligny Montrachet, Domaine J-M Boillot

Meursault, Henri Germain

Puligny Montrachet ler Cru Les Combettes, Francois Carillon

Puligny Montrachet, Les Meix, Domaine Borgeot
Chablis ler Cru Mont de Milieu, Christophe et Files
Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Jean-Luc& Paul Aegerter

Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Roulot

Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru La Boudriotte, Blain Gagnard
Puligny Montrachet ler Cru Champ Gains, Domaine Alain Chavy

Rully ler Cru Morgotes, Domaine de Villaine

Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru Morgeot, Jean-Luc & Paul Aegerter2017

Meursault, Domaine Roulot

Chevalier Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Leflaive

Loire Valley - France

Sancerre, Cuvee Terre de Maimbray, Pascal & Nicolas Reverdy

Sancerre, Domaine Vacheron
Pouilly Fumé, La Demoiselle, Henri Bourgeois

Pouilly Fumé, Pur Sang, Domaine Didier Dagueneau

Others - France

Viognier, Jeanne Gaillard, IGP Collines Rhodaniennes
Brane Cantenac Blanc, Bordeaux

Cairanne blanc, Domaine Marcel Richaud, Rhéne
Chardonnay, Solas, Laurent Miquel, Pay d’oc IGP
Jurancon Sec, Domaine de Souch, Sud-Ouest

Pinot Gris Reservé Personnelle, Trimbach, Alsace (1.5L)

Bottle

Vintage  HK$
2022 500
2022 800
2021 780
2021 1,000
2021 1,250
2021 2,400
2020 1,400
2020 1,900
2020 1,950
2020 1,950
2020 4,200
2019 1,700
2018 1,000
2018 1,650
2018 1,750
2018 3,000
2018 3,000
2017 1,500
2,300

2011 4,800
1997 24,500
2022 880
2020 850
2020 1,200
2019 2,450
2021 500
2020 1,500
2019 850
2018 450
2013 850
2013 2,500

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



WHITE WINES

Italy

Pinot Grigio, Scarbolo, Friuli-Venezia Giulia,

Timorasso, Colli Tortonesi, Piccolo Derthona, La Spinetta

Enta Bianco, Alta Mora, Sicilia

Lugana, Cdel, Frati, | Frati,Veneto

Enta Bianco, Arcuria, Graci, Sicilia

Moscato d’ Asti, Marco Capra, Bricco delle Merende

Viognier; The Rose Busillis, Tenimenti Angelini

Sturovo- Slovakia
Riesling, Chateau Bela

Austria
Riesling, Smaragd, Weingut F.X. Pichler,Wachau

Riesling, Smaragd, Achleiten, Domane Wachau

California - USA

Chardonnay, Cuvee Arthur, Domaine Drouhin, Oregon
Sauvignon Blanc, Long Meadow Ranch, Napa Valley

Chardonnay, Stonestreet Estate, Alexander Valley

Australia

Chardonnay. Stonier, Morning Peninsula
Chardonnay, Rising, Yarra Valley
Chardonnay, Ministry of Clouds, Tasmania

Chardonnay, Sexton Vineyard, Giant Step, Yarra Valley

New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc, Forrest Estate, Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc, Spinybank, Nelson

Sauvignon Blanc, Clos Henri, Marlborough

Riesling, Pegasus Bay,VWaipara

Chardonnay, Ages Released, Dog Point (ex-Chateau)
Riesling, Wild South, Marlborough

South Africa

Sauvignon Blanc, Sommelier Selection, Boschendal, Western Cape

Chenin Blanc, Sur Lie, Laybird, Stellenbosch

Riesling, Klein Constantia, Stellenbosch

Vintage

2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2008

2020

2007
1999

2021
2019
2018

2022
2021
2021
2018

2022
2022
2022
2019
2013
2009

2021
2020
2017

Bottle
HK$

400
720
800
800
1,000
550
600

700

4,000
1,750

950
650
950

680
850
900
800

480
600
850
750
1,300
480

700
680
750

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



SPARKLING & DESSERT WINE

Sparkling Wine

Champange - France

Armand de Brignac, Brut Gold

Bruno & Christiane Olivier, Blanc de Noirs, Brut
Laurent Perrier, La Cuvée, Brut

Valentin Leflaive, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut

Laurent Perrier, Grand Siecle, Brut

Krug, Grande Cuvée, Brut

Bertrand-Delespierre, Origines Croisees, Brut
Dom Perignon,Vintage, Brut
André Beaufort, Polisy Reserve

Piper Heidsieck, Rare Millesimé, Brut

Bollinger, Rosé, Brut

Gosset, Grand Rosé, Brut

Piper Heidsieck, Rosé Sauage, Brut
Lanson Rosé, Brut

Laurent Perrier, Rosé, Brut

Krug, Rosé, Brut

Dom Perignon,Vintage Rosé, Brut

Sparkling Wine
Wolf Bass, Brut, Australia

Quartet, Roederer Estate, Anderson Valley, Medocino, U.S.A.

Nyetimber, Brut Rosé, England

Dessert Wine/ Fortified Wine

France

Chateau d’Yquem, ler Grand Cru Classé, Sauternes, Bordeaux
Chateau de Fargues, ler Grand Cru Classé, Sauternes, Bordeaux

Chateau d’Yquem, ler Grand Cru Classé, Sauternes, Bordeaux

Vouvray Moelleux, Foreau, Domaine du Clos Naudin, Loire

Austria

Scheurebe, TBA, No.2, Kracher, Burgenland (37.5cl)

Hungary
Tokaji Aszu, 5 Puttonyos, Disznoko, Tokaji (50cl)

Portugal

Madeira, Pereira d’Oliveira, Tinta Negra(sweet style)

Vintage

n.v.

n.v

n.v.

n.v.

n.v.

n.v.

m.v.

n.v.

2013
2013
2009
2008

n.v.

n.v.

n.v.

n.v.

n.v.

n.v.

2006

n.v.

n.v.

n.v.

2004
2001
1990
1989

2009

2005

1998

HK$

4,000

880
1,000
1,000
1,200
1,500
2,100
2,600

1,500
2,700
1,800
2,700

1,500
1,200
1,200
1,500
1,500
4,650
4,500

350
950
1,200

6,500
3,500
10,000
2,200

1,450

1,000

2,100

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



HALF BOTTLES/ROSE/ MAGNUM

Half Bottle

Champagne-France
Ruinart, Rosé, Brut (375ML)

Krug, Grande Cuvée, Brut (375ML)

Red Wine
France - Bordeaux

Le Clarence de Haut Brion, Pessac-Léognan (375 ML)
Pavillon du Chateau Margaux, Margaux (375 ML)

Sweet Wine
Australia-Victoira
Rutherglen Muscat ,All Saints Estate, (375 ML)

Magnum
White
Alsace- France

Pinot Gris Reservé Personnelle, Trimbach (1.5L)

Bordeaux - France
Chateau Lynch Bages, 5éme Cru Classé, Pauillac (1.5L)
Chateau Latour; ler Cru Classé, Pauillac (1.5L)

Chateau Latour, ler Cru Classé, Pauillac (1.5L)
Chateau Latour, ler Cru Classé, Pauillac (1.5L)

Bottle
Vintage HK$

nv. 950
n.v. 1,800

2011 1,850
2011 2,500

nv. 950

2013 2,500

2007 5,800
2003 29,500

2000 20,000
1995 16,500

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



